SM/DM lag 2007, SM/DM Finalen

Plac

OO WNEF

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp

Nilsson 5 5-0-0 406 - 118
Frank 5 2-1-2 234 - 209
Josefsson 5 2-2-1 240 - 263
Sviden 5 0-3-2 202 - 249
Lysebring 5 0-3-2 167 -279
Ahlen 5 0-3-2 158 - 289

Kvot

3.441
1.120
0.913
0.811
0.599
0.547

Rond 1 L&r 17/3 9.00-10.38M®.40-12YF

Nilsson - Anlen 99-13 25-1
Sviden - Josefsson 39- 28 17-13
Lysebring - Frank 33- 44 13-17

Rond 2 Lor 17/3 12.20-13.98105.00-16/85
Josefsson - Nilsson 22- 65 7 -23

Frank - Sviden 49- 33 18-12
Ahlen - Lysebring 28-41  13-17
Rond 3 Lér 17/3 16.40-18.1898.20-19/65
Nilsson - Frank 53- 34 18-12
Lysebring - Sviden 34- 38 14-16
Ahlen - Josefsson 53-46  16-14

Rond 4 Sén 18/3 9.00-10.38M®.40-12MB
Lysebring - Nilsson 10-103 0-25

Sviden - Ahlen 53-52  15-15
Frank - Josefsson 57- 78 11-19
Rond 5 Sén 18/3 12.20-13.88A4.00-18R35
Nilsson - Sviden 86- 39 24- 6

Josefsson - Lysebring 66- 49 18-12
Anlen - Frank 12- 50 8-22




